
Kathleen Coleman | J.T.M. Food Group
Western Regional Sales Manager

kathleencoleman@jtmfoodgroup.com
(513) 503-6029 

Benita Moser | J.T.M. Food Group
Customer Service Rep
benitamoser@jtmfoodgroup.com

Meet the California Team

View a Special Message from Kathleen

mailto:kathleencoleman%40jtmfoodgroup.com?subject=
mailto:benitamoser%40jtmfoodgroup.com%0D?subject=
https://youtu.be/MiIvTOL8tq0


Meet the California Team

Aaron Velasquez | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12

avelasquez@acosta.com
(714) 606-7677

Patrick Renzi | Acosta 
Director of Sales K12

PRenzi@acosta.com
(626) 319-5732

Lenea Pollett | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12 SF Bay Area

lpollett@acosta.com
(925) 306-9308

mailto:avelasquez%40acosta.com%20?subject=
mailto:PRenzi%40acosta.com?subject=
mailto:lpollett%40acosta.com%20?subject=


Melissa Phillips | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12

MPhillips@acosta.com

(951) 566-7165

Mark Britton | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12

MBritton@acosta.com
(209) 244-6933

Tammy Wheeler | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12

twheeler@acosta.com

(714) 392-9814

Wyman Shanks | Acosta 
Key Account  Manager, K12

wshanks@acosta.com
(714) 396-2495

Meet the California Team



Meet Our Team

Carole Erb | J.T.M. Food Group
Education Sales Director

caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com
 (513) 604-6425 

Jose Quinones | J.T.M. Food Group
National School Business Development Manager 

josequinones@jtmfoodgroup.com
(305) 793-7491 

Benita Moser | J.T.M. Food Group
Customer Service Rep
benitamoser@jtmfoodgroup.com

View a Special Message from Carole

View a Special Message from Jose


